General information about company

Scrip code 543214

NSE Symbol NDRAUTO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE070G01012

Name of the company

NDR Auto Components Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/Noe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.7
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.42
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.42
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.5




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of harehold; % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . . " _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (D) () equity shares | equity Depository (VID =(1V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) ALBLCY ’ Class eg: | Class % of
%) ( ) % egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 4397142 4397142 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
Group
(B) Public 8372 1549184 1549184 26.05 1549184 1549184 [ 26.05
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 8378 5946326 5946326 100 5946326 5946326 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g}‘llmber of
No. Of as a% Number of | aéres d
N ' assuming full  |Lockedin [P, 8¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
o. Of Shares A otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | conversion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible encumbere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A .
(1D convertible securities . sa o/ | dematerialized
” Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of As a% f XIV
securities Xi and NO. capital) (XD)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X1) pital) (XI)
(X) Warrants No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (2) |Shares |(a) Shares cgtegory CF}tegory c'a}‘Fegory
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.95 4397142
Group
(B) Public 26.05 1524504 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5921646 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. 1Of . Total 10s. Eharfehd(lling ana class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Pa'rt y No. O SNares | shares held /o of total no. o
Category & Name of ' ) paid-up [ underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1) shares held shares Receipts (VI) (IV)yHV)*+ (VII) As a % of Total
1) P (VD ° Class Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 4397142 4397142 | 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 4397142 4397142 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 4397142 4397142 | 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)NDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 55 55 0 55 55 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) | 55 55 0 55 55 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@) Investors Category II 1 45 4 0 45 45 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 45 45 0 45 45 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) Directors and their 2 69348 69348 1.17 69348 69348 1.17

relatives (excluding




independent directors
and nominee directors)

© Key Managerial 1 5 5 0 5 5 0
Personnel
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 7100 7100 0.12 7100 7100 0.12
Resident Individuals
(@ hold1ng nominal share 7928 944253 944253 15.88 944253 944253 | 15.88
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holc.lmg. nominal share 9 279272 279272 4.7 279272 279272 | 4.7
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 164 56816 56816 0.96 56816 56816 |0.96
)] Bodies Corporate 62 152251 152251 2.56 152251 152251 |2.56
(m) Any Other (specify) 203 40039 40039 0.67 40039 40039 |0.67
Sub-Total (B)(4) 8370 1549084 1549084 26.05 1549084 1549084 | 26.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 8372 1549184 1549184 26.05 1549184 1549184 | 26.05
2)+B)3)*+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 8378 5946326 5946326 100 5946326 5946326 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 8378 5946326 5946326 100 5946326 5946326 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | bered ur{t erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema ;}2\1/126

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (i1) (i)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) 73.95 4397142
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.95 4397142
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.95 4397142
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 55 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 55 0 0 0
1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0 45 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 45 0 0 0




2

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 1.17 69348 0 0 0
() 0 5 0 0 0
() 0.12 7100 0 0 0
(2) 15.88 921423 0 0 0
(h) 4.7 279272 0 0 0
(1) 0.96 56816 0 0 0
D 2.56 150401 0 0 0
(m) 0.67 40039 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal (B) 26.05 1524404 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.05 1524504 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)*

B)X4

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

R ) 100 5921646

)TOtal (A+BHC 100 5921646




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ayush Relan

Indira Choudhary

Pranav Relan

Rishabh Relan

Ritu Relan

Rohit Relan

Ajay Relan

PAN (II)

AIXPR1086J

AAFPC2366L

AIXPR1085M

AIXPR1116R

AAHPR1324B

AAEPR4255Q

AAEPR4256P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

244868

53037

244868

244868

744646

2864855

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

244868

53037

244868

244868

744646

2864855

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.12

0.89

4.12

4.12

12.52

48.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

244868

53037

244868

244868

744646

2864855

Class eg:y

Total

244868

53037

244868

244868

744646

2864855

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.12

0.89

4.12

4.12

12.52

48.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.12

0.89

4.12

4.12

12.52

48.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

244868

53037

244868

244868

744646

2864855

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mala Relan

Aashim Relan

Sharda Relan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPR9096P

AIBPA1875G

AAKPR2245N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4397142

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4397142

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

0

4397142

Class eg:y

Total

4397142

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4397142

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Braham Arenja Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPA1953D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000 60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

60000 60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01 1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000 60000

Class eg:y

Total

60000 60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01 1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

189

12

203

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

533

27792

11714

40039

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

533

27792

11714

40039

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.47

0.2

0.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

533

27792

11714

40039

Class eg:y

Total

533

27792

11714

40039




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.47

0.2

0.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.47

0.2

0.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

533

27792

11714

40039

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







