General information about company								
Scrip code	543214							
NSE Symbol	NDRAUTO							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE07OG01012							
Name of the company	NDR Auto Components Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
ParticularApproved limits (%)Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.7						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.42						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.42						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.5						

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)			d in each
Category (I)	shareholder			paid-up equity shares held (V)	Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
						(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
(B)	Public	8372	1549184			1549184	26.05	1549184		1549184	26.05
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8378	5946326			5946326	100	5946326		5946326	100

Г

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	nolder Outstanding Outstand		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Actionassuming full conversion of conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=Locked in shares (XII)As a % of total		Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			% of total Shares held	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.95					4397142			
(B)	Public				26.05					1524504	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5921646	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement sl	nowing sha	reholdin	g pattern of t	the Promot	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group	•				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
(2)	Foreign						• •	-	-		-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	f the Public	shareholder		-	-			-
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	55			55	0	55		55	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	55			55	0	55		55	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)						•				•
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	45			45	0	45		45	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	45			45	0	45		45	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding	2	69348			69348	1.17	69348		69348	1.17

	independent directors and nominee directors)										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	5			5	0	5		5	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	7100			7100	0.12	7100		7100	0.12
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7928	944253			944253	15.88	944253		944253	15.88
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	279272			279272	4.7	279272		279272	4.7
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	164	56816			56816	0.96	56816		56816	0.96
(1)	Bodies Corporate	62	152251			152251	2.56	152251		152251	2.56
(m)	Any Other (specify)	203	40039			40039	0.67	40039		40039	0.67
Sub-Total (B)(4)		8370	1549084			1549084	26.05	1549084		1549084	26.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		8372	1549184			1549184	26.05	1549184		1549184	26.05
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Non Pi	comoter- Non Pu	blic sharehole	der	-	-	-	
Total (A+B+C2)		8378	5946326			5946326	100	5946326		5946326	100
Total (A+B+C)		8378	5946326			5946326	100	5946326		5946326	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	blding, as uming full ion of ible es ( as a Number of Locked in shares (XII) Shar pled othe encu (XII)		Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.95					4397142			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.95					4397142			
(2)	Foreign			•		•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.95					4397142			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(d)				0					55	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					55	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(e)				0					45	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)				0					45	0	0	0

(2)												
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)	•								
(4)	Non-institutions											
(b)				1.17					69348	0	0	0
(c)				0					5	0	0	0
(f)				0.12					7100	0	0	0
(g)				15.88					921423	0	0	0
(h)				4.7					279272	0	0	0
(i)				0.96					56816	0	0	0
(1)				2.56					150401	0	0	0
(m)				0.67					40039	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.05					1524404	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				26.05					1524504	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					5921646			
Total (A+B+C )				100					5921646			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ayush Relan	Indira Choudhary	Pranav Relan	Rishabh Relan	Ritu Relan	Rohit Relan	Ajay Relan			
PAN (II)	AIXPR1086J	AAFPC2366L	AIXPR1085M	AIXPR1116R	AAHPR1324B	AAEPR4255Q	AAEPR4256P			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	244868	53037	244868	244868	744646	2864855	0			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	244868	53037	244868	244868	744646	2864855	0			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.12	0.89	4.12	4.12	12.52	48.18	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•				-			
Class eg:X	244868	53037	244868	244868	744646	2864855	0			
Class eg:y										
Total	244868	53037	244868	244868	744646	2864855	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.12	0.89	4.12	4.12	12.52	48.18	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.12	0.89	4.12	4.12	12.52	48.18	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	244868	53037	244868	244868	744646	2864855	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	-		-	-		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	8	9	10							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mala Relan	Aashim Relan	Sharda Relan	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAGPR9096P	AIBPA1875G	AAKPR2245N	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	4397142						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	4397142						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	73.95						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)								
Class eg:X	0	0	0	4397142						
Class eg:y										
Total	0	0	0	4397142						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	73.95						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	73.95	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	4397142	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Braham Arenja	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AADPA1953D	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	60000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	60000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	60000	60000	
Class eg:y			
Total	60000	60000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	60000		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Trusts	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	189	12	203
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	533	27792	11714	40039
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	533	27792	11714	40039
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.47	0.2	0.68
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	533	27792	11714	40039
Class eg:y				
Total	533	27792	11714	40039

No. Of Shares Underlying				
Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.47	0.2	0.68
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	533	27792	11714	40039
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				

Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0